
19:31:07

03/10/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Dave Parrington

Assistant Referee: Randy Ableman

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: Gregory Ferrucci

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Colwill, Chris (USA) 
Judge J2 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J2 Ferrucci, Gregory (USA) 
Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) 
Judge J4 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Bunn, Beau (USA) 
Judge J6 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J6 Proctor, John (USA) 
Judge J7 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Anton Down Jenkins (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 338.70 700.85 700.851 B17.90 SO
Joshua Davidson (Florida State University) 326.30 667.25 667.252 B17.70 JR
Zachary Allen (University of Georgia) 309.70 651.60 651.603 B18.30 JR
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 327.30 650.70 650.704 B18.40 SO
Maxwell Flory (University of Miami) 323.20 643.40 643.405 B16.60 FR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 331.80 643.15 643.156 B18.00 SR
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 339.25 642.65 642.657 B17.90 SO
Cameron Thatcher (Florida State University) 316.85 631.05 631.058 B16.00 SR
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 310.40 629.50 629.509 B15.80 SO
Fabian Stepinski (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 304.95 625.30 625.3010 B17.60 FR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 312.05 615.35 615.3511 B16.20 JR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 313.85 615.30 615.3012 B16.70 JR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 302.75 605.45 605.4513 B15.90 SR
Alexander Hart (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 292.75 594.85 594.8514 B17.20 FR
Rodrigo Romero (East Carolina University) 297.00 583.45 583.4515 B16.00 FR
Skip Donald (Auburn University) 316.70 579.35 579.3516 B16.60 FR
Bayne Bennett (North Carolina State University) 282.60 568.20 568.2017 B16.60 FR
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 281.50 552.75 552.7518 B16.00 SO

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



19:28:51

03/10/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Dave Parrington

Assistant Referee: Randy Ableman

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: Gregory Ferrucci

7180

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J1 Colwill, Chris (USA) 
Judge J2 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J2 Ferrucci, Gregory (USA) 
Judge J3 Lyman, Jesse (USA) Judge J3 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) 
Judge J4 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Bunn, Beau (USA) 
Judge J6 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J6 Proctor, John (USA) 
Judge J7 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) Judge J7 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 339.25  339.251 B17.90 SO
Anton Down Jenkins (University of South Carolina, Colu 338.70  338.702 B17.90 SO
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 331.80  331.803 B18.00 SR
Zhenwei Li (University of Alabama) 327.30  327.304 B18.40 SO
Joshua Davidson (Florida State University) 326.30  326.305 B17.70 JR
Maxwell Flory (University of Miami) 323.20  323.206 B16.60 FR
Cameron Thatcher (Florida State University) 316.85  316.857 B16.60 SR
Skip Donald (Auburn University) 316.70  316.708 B16.60 FR
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 313.85  313.859 B16.70 JR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 312.05  312.0510 B16.20 JR
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 310.40  310.4011 B15.80 SO
Zachary Allen (University of Georgia) 309.70  309.7012 B18.30 JR
Fabian Stepinski (University of North Carolina, Chapel H 304.95  304.9513 B17.60 FR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 302.75  302.7514 B15.90 SR
Rodrigo Romero (East Carolina University) 297.00  297.0015 B15.60 FR
Alexander Hart (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hi 292.75  292.7516 B17.20 FR
Bayne Bennett (North Carolina State University) 282.60  282.6017 B16.60 FR
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 281.50  281.5018 B16.00 SO
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 279.00  279.0019 B17.30 SO
Keegan Richardson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 275.65  275.6520 B17.30 JR
Ruben Lechuga Gonzalez (Georgia Institute of Technolo 271.30  271.3021 B17.90 FR
Gavrilo Blijden (East Carolina University) 265.70  265.7022 B16.60 SR
Nicholas Carlin (University of Florida) 265.00  265.0023 B15.50 FR
Alex Farrow (University of Florida) 264.70  264.7024 B15.30 SR
Nicholas Lydon (University of Florida) 264.70  264.7024 B16.40 SO
Jonah Cagley (Duke University) 262.20  262.2026 B15.30 FR
Grant Summers (University of South Carolina, Columbia 261.45  261.4527 B17.90 JR
Hunter Jaynes (University of Alabama) 261.25  261.2528 B17.30
Aidan Faminoff (Florida State University) 256.60  256.6029 B15.40 SR
Andrew Owsiany (University of North Carolina, Chapel 243.75  243.7530 B16.50 SR
Logan Downey (Florida Atlantic University) 240.60  240.6031 B16.00 JR
Daniel Valmassei (Davidson College) 232.50  232.5032 B16.70 JR
Kolbein Bjugan (University of North Carolina, Wilmingto 225.50  225.5033 B15.10 FR
Devin Nugent (East Carolina University) 220.45  220.4534 B15.20 JR
Josh Getty (University of Georgia) 185.20  185.2035 B15.90 JR

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



19:34:25

03/10/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : John Proctor

Assistant Referee: David Boyko

2nd.Referee : Rioger Ramirez

2nd.Assistant: John S Ames

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Proctor, John (USA) Judge J1 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J2 Yang, Nick (USA) 
Judge J3 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Ableman, Randy (USA) 
Judge J4 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Bunn, Beau (USA) 
Judge J6 Boyko, David (USA) Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) 
Judge J7 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J7 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Mia Vallee (University of Miami) 358.70 692.50 692.501 B17.20 FR
Ashley McCool (University of Florida) 327.50 667.80 667.802 B16.50 JR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 307.95 646.10 646.103 B16.20 SR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 316.15 643.10 643.104 B17.50 SR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 313.05 623.00 623.005 B17.10 SO
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 293.75 621.30 621.306 B16.40 SR
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 295.95 614.10 614.107 B16.50 SO
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 288.75 613.65 613.658 B16.50 JR
Mandy Song (Florida International University) 332.10 598.50 598.509 B16.90 FR
Grace Cable (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 292.10 593.10 593.1010 B15.90 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 290.70 586.20 586.2011 B16.50 SR
Millie Haffety (University of Miami) 304.65 577.50 577.5012 B16.70 SO
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 287.05 564.45 564.4513 B16.90 SR
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 279.10 562.80 562.8014 B17.20 JR
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 283.20 558.65 558.6515 B16.10 SR
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 279.80 557.20 557.2016 B17.20 JR
Malvina Catalano (Florida Atlantic University) 282.35 544.75 544.7517 B16.10 JR
Kaitlin Mullin (Duke University) 280.40 541.45 541.4518 B16.70 FR

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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03/10/20

2020 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/09/20 - 03/11/20 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : John Proctor

Assistant Referee: David Boyko

2nd.Referee : Rioger Ramirez

2nd.Assistant: John S Ames

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Proctor, John (USA) Judge J1 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J2 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J2 Yang, Nick (USA) 
Judge J3 McIntire, Ryan (USA) Judge J3 Ableman, Randy (USA) 
Judge J4 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 
Judge J5 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Bunn, Beau (USA) 
Judge J6 Boyko, David (USA) Judge J6 Ames, John S (USA) 
Judge J7 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J7 Colwill, Chris (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Mia Vallee (University of Miami) 358.70  358.701 B17.20 FR
Mandy Song (Florida International University) 332.10  332.102 B16.90 FR
Ashley McCool (University of Florida) 327.50  327.503 B16.50 JR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 316.15  316.154 B17.50 SR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 313.05  313.055 B17.10 SO
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 307.95  307.956 B16.20 SR
Millie Haffety (University of Miami) 304.65  304.657 B16.70 SO
Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 295.95  295.958 B16.50 SO
Ayla Bonniwell (Florida State University) 293.75  293.759 B16.40 SR
Grace Cable (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 292.10  292.1010 B15.90 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 290.70  290.7011 B16.50 SR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 288.75  288.7512 B16.50 JR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 287.05  287.0513 B16.90 SR
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 283.20  283.2014 B16.10 SR
Malvina Catalano (Florida Atlantic University) 282.35  282.3515 B16.10 JR
Kaitlin Mullin (Duke University) 280.40  280.4016 B16.70 FR
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 279.80  279.8017 B17.20 JR
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 279.10  279.1018 B17.20 JR
Tanesha Lucoe (University of Alabama) 277.30  277.3019 B16.00 FR
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 268.50  268.5020 B15.60 FR
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 267.05  267.0521 B15.90 FR
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 263.10  263.1022 B15.20 FR
Anna Mathilda Isabel Roxne (University of South Carolin 261.40  261.4023 B16.00 FR
Erin Winslow (Duke University) 257.10  257.1024 B15.20 JR
Abigail Howell (University of Florida) 255.35  255.3525 B15.90 SR
Paige Burrell (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 254.70  254.7026 B16.90 FR
Ellie Crump (University of Georgia) 253.05  253.0527 B15.30 SO
Taylor Hockenberry (University of North Carolina, Chape 251.70  251.7028 B16.50 JR
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 248.30  248.3029 B16.00 JR
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 247.85  247.8530 B16.20 SO
Courtney Klausen (University of North Carolina, Wilming 247.50  247.5031 B15.80 FR
Lauren Snider (University of Florida) 245.40  245.4032 B15.20 SO
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 240.75  240.7533 B16.30 SR
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 240.30  240.3034 B17.20 SO
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 238.50  238.5035 B15.60 SO
Alicia Mora (Florida Atlantic University) 236.15  236.1536 B16.10 FR
Brittany Haskell (Florida International University) 235.75  235.7537 B15.90 SR
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 234.90  234.9038 B16.50 JR
Brooke Bouchard (Florida International University) 233.40  233.4039 B15.60 SR
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 232.00  232.0040 B16.40 FR
Jessie Creed (University of Miami) 227.90  227.9041 B16.30 FR
Reese Wakefield (Florida Gulf Coast University) 225.75  225.7542 B15.10 FR
Alexis Edmonds (East Carolina University) 217.15  217.1543 B15.90 SO
Carmen Woodruff (Georgia Institute of Technology) 212.45  212.4544 B16.50 FR
Anna Otto (East Carolina University) 203.95  203.9545 B15.60 FR

Hosted by University of Georgia
Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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